
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
14
15
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
26
28
31
32
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
48
49
50
51
52
54
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
70
71
73
74
76
77
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
91
92
94
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
106
108
109
110
111
117
118
119
120
121
122
124
125
126
128
129
135
138

139
141
142
148
149
150
151
152
160
161
162
163
169
174
178
179
180
183
184
186
189
190
191
193
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
213
214
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

TVP 1 HD
TVP2 HD
TVN HD
TVN7
Polsat HD
TVP Polonia
TVP Kobieta
TVP HD
TVP Kultura
Stopklatka TV
Novelas+
Romance TV HD
Polsat Seriale
TVP Seriale
Kino Polska
AXN Polska HD
AXN White HD
AXN Black HD 
AXN Spin HD
Paramount Channel Polska HD
Ale Kino+ HD 
Warner TV
HBO HD
Cinemax HD
Cinemax 2 HD
Canal+ HD
Canal+ Film HD
Canal+ Seriale HD
Canal+ 360
Sundance
Kino TV HD 
Film Premium HD
Film Extra HD 
Film Action HD
FilmBoxFamily
13 Ulica HD
Fox Polska HD
Fox Comedy
Polsat Comedy
Comedy Central
TV Puls
TVP Rozrywka
TV4 
TV6
TTV HD
TVS

Nowa TV 
Super Polsat 

Metro TV
WPTV HD
Polsat 2 

Polsat Play

DOMO TV

HGTV

Travel HD

Kuchnia+ HD

Polsat Café HD

TVN Style HD

TVP Warszawa

TVN24 HD

TVN24 BiS HD

Polsat News

Polsat News 2

Wydarzenia 24

TVP Info HD 

Polsat Polityka 

W Polsce

TV Republika 

TVP Historia 

History HD

Discovery Historia

Water Planet

Planete + Polska

Viasat Explore HD

BBC Earth HD

Focus TV 

Nat Geo HD

Nat Geo Wild HD

Discovery Channel

Discovery Science

Animal Planet 

Adventure HD

Polsat Rodzina

Active Family

Zoom TV

Discovery Life

BBC Lifestyle

Nat Geo People

TLC HD

CBS Reality

TV Trwam

Disney Channel

Disney XD Polska

Disney Junior

Cartoon Network

MiniMini+ HD

TVP ABC

Alfa TVP

Polsat Sport HD

Polsat Sport 3

Polsat Premium 1

Canal+ Sport 1

Canal+ Sport 2

Canal+ Sport 3

Canal+ Sport 4
Canal+ Sport 5
TVP Sport HD

Eurosport 1

Eurosport 2

Eleven Sports 1 HD
Extreme Sports

TVN Turbo HD

4 Fun TV
4 Fun Dance

4 Fun Kids
Stars.TV

MTV Polska

MTV 00s

MTV 90s

VOX Music
Polsat Music

Polo TV
Power TV

Brazzers TV

Hustler HD Europe
Redlight HD

Private TV HD

Blue Hustler

VIVID

VIVID Touch

Radio Program 1
Radio Program 2

Radio Program 3
Radio Maryja

RMF FM

Radio RMF Max

Radio RMF Classic

Radio Zet

Radio Melo

Radio Muzo

Anty Radio

Radio Złote
Radio TOK

Radio 24 

Pakiet Brąz daje dostęp do programów:


